10/494218

Attorney Docket U 015163-1

05-11	-2000
0.5	
1000	35945 reco

RE(ec'd PCT/PTO 23 NOV 2004
To the Honorable Commissioner of 103235945	record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party (ies):
1. Jan IZDEBSKI 2. Danuta KUNCE 3. Alicja ORLOWSKA Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Name: INSTYTUT FARMACEUTYCZNY AND ZAKLADY FARMACEUTYCZNE POLPHARMA Address: UL. RYDYGIERA 8, 01-793 WARSZAWA, POLAND AND UL. PELPLINKSA 19, 83-200 STAROGARD GDANSKI, POLAND
3. Nature of conveyance:	
	Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached?
Execution Date(s): 1. JULY 22, 2004 2. JULY 22, 2004 3. JULY 22, 2004	□ _{Yes} ⊠ _{No}
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)	
10/494218	a new application.
☑ Patent Application No.(s): 10/494,218	Patent No.(s):
Additional numbers attached	? □ _{Yes} ⊠ _{No}
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
Address: Ladas & Parry LLP 26 West 61st Street	Check Enclosed
New York, N.Y. 10023 (fax) (212) 246-8959	Authorized to be charged in whole or in part to:
1/29/2004 GFREY1 00000082 10494218	
3 FC:8021 (40.00 OP)	9 Deposit geograph number: 42 0425
DO NOT USE THIS	8. Deposit account number: 12-0425
9. Signature:	
JOHN RICHARDS Name of Person Signing Signature	
Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments, and documents	nents: 7

		Attorney Docket <u>U 015163-1</u>
1. Additional names of co		Additional names and addresses of receiving party (ies):
4. Ewa WITKO		Name:
 Wieslaw SZ Andrzej KU 		Address:
	ANKOWSKI	, 100.000
	RACKIEWICS	Name:
O. Elzbicta i iv	NOREWIOS	Address
		Name:
		Address
Execution Date(s):	4. JULY 22, 2004	Name:
	5. JULY 22, 2004	Address
	6 JULY 22, 2004	
	7. JULY 22, 2004	Name:
	8. JULY 22, 2004	Address
4. Additional application r	number(s) or patent number(s)	
4.		
5.		
6.		
7.		
8.		
		;

(Assignment (Document) Cover Sheet—Added Page) 13-21a

] U.S. and/or [] Foreig	n Rights
	•	U.S. Application or	- 4 *
	-	J. U.S. Provisional ApplieJ. U.S. Patent	cation
		PCT Application	
	_	fultiple Inventors	
ASSIGNMENT OF INVE	NTION (MU	JLTIPLE INVENTORS)
In consideration of the payment by ASSIGN receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and f			
ASSIGNORS (Inventors):			
Jan IZDEBSKI	ul. Kr	ólowej Marysieńki 3	1 m. 105
(type or print name of inventors)	02-954	Warszawa, Poland	
	Address		Polish
			Nationality
Danuta KUNCE	ul. Dzi	iałynczyków 2	
	04-495	Warszawa, Poland	
	Address		Polish
			Nationality
Alicja ORŁOWSKA	ul. Osc	owska 10/12 m. 25	
	04-302	Warszawa, Poland	
	Address		Polish
			Nationality
Ewa WITKOWSKA	ul. Sze	ekspira 1 m 40	
	01-913	Warszawa, Poland	
	Address		Polish
			Nationality
Wiesław SZELEJEWSKI	ul. Św.	Patryka 2 m. 15	
	03-980	Warszawa, Poland	Polish
	Address	•	
			Nationality

Practitioner's Docket No.

PATENT

additional page

ASSIGNORS (Inventors):

Andrzej KUTNER	ul Surowieckiego 8 m 1	2		
(type or print name of inventors)	02-785 Warszawa, Poland			
	Address	Polish		
		Nationality		
Krzysztof BANKOWSKI	ul. Conrada 18 m. 23			
	01-922 Warszawa, Poland			
	Addres	Polish		
		Nationality		
Elżbieta FRACKIEWICZ	ul. Przasnyska 20A m. 68			
	01-756 Warszawa, Poland			
	Address	Polish		
		Nationality		

(if assignment is by person or entity to whom invention was previously assigned and this was recorded in PTO, add the following)

Re	coraea on _			Fran					
				TI AII.	10	J	,		
hereby ASSIC		as and transfers	to						
 Ins Zak 	tytut Far Zady Farn	maceutyczny aceutyczne	POLPHARM	ul. 1 (A, ul.	Rydygiera Pelplińsk	8, 01-79 a 19, 83	3 Wars -200 S	zawa, Polar tarogard Go	ıd lański .Pol
	print name of ,			Addre		000	1		
1, 2.	POLISH				Janusz Obi		Coh C eputy Dir	ector for Develo	pment
Nationali	•			of Mana	awski – V-ce P gement Board			Wojciech Kuźn Developmen	nierkiewicz – at Director
and t	he successo	rs, assigns and l	egal repres	entatives	of the ASSIC	SNEE		•	
			(complete	one of the	following)			• .	•
X	the e	ntire right, title	and interes	t					
[]an un	divided		percent (_		%) interest fo	r the Unite	d States	and its	
	territ	orial possession	5	•					
•	•	(check the follo	wing box, if	foreign rig	his are also to b	e assigned)	-		
									•
Jand in	all toreign	countries, inclu vernents which	ling all rig	hts to cla	um priority, ir	and to any	y and all		
NEW		-ANALOGS OF					IODMONT	•	
		•				DIIDING I	ORTONE		
Name	of inventor(s	Tan TZDF	BSKI Da	muta K	INCE Alia	is Opeon	CVA D	wa .WITKOWSI	-
	•								•
Wiesia	W SZELEJI	WSKI, Andrz	ej KUINE	R, KIZ	ysztor BAN	KOWSKI,	Elzbie	ta FRACKIEV	IICZ -
		(check a	nd complete ((a). (b). (c)	. (d). (e). (f) or (g))			
nd which	, ie found in	(37 C.F.R. § 3.	21)		•				
		U.S. patent ap		executed	on even date l	herewith			
(b)	[]	U.S. patent ap				HCLC WILL			•
(c)	[]	U.S. provision				inventor(s)	for the	above-	-
		entitled inven	tion						
		[] To co	mply with	37 C.F.F	R. 3.21 for rec	ordal of thi	s assigni	ment, I, an	
		ASSI	GNOR sign	ning belo	ow, hereby au	thorize and	request	my attorney	
		to ins	ert below i ne known.	he filing	date and appl	ication nun	nber whe	n they	
(4)	r 1							•	
(d)	[]	U.S. application filed of							
(e)	[]	International a		no PCT	1	1			
(f)	[]	U.S. patent no				_'		-	
• •					hich correspo	ndence is to	o be sent	regarding	
		patent	maintenan	ice fees i	s being sent se	eparately.			

(also check (g), if foreign application(s) is also being assigned)

	[]	and any legal equi	ivalent thereof in a foreign country, inclu-	iding the rig	tht to claim priority
			ed for said invention by the above applic as to letters patent any reissue or re-exan		
		venants that no ass conflict with this as	signment, sale, agreement or encumbran assignment.	ce has been	or will be made or
acts and doc accessible to and will pron affidavits required and sa	uments relation ASSIGNOR ASSIGNOR Aptly execute aired to apply aid equivalents	ng to said invention and will testify as a and deliver to ASS of for, obtain, maint to thereof which ma	IGNEE will, upon its request, be provide on and said Letters Patent and legal equivito the same in any interference, litigation SIGNEE or its legal representatives any tain, issue and enforce said application, say be necessary or desirable to carry out the hereunto set hand and seal	alents as m n or proceed and all pap- said invention	ay be known and ding related thereto ers, instruments or on and said Letters
WARNING:	The date of s	igning must be the s	same as the date of execution of the applicat	ion, if item (c	a) was checked
above.			MACO		
Jan IZDE (type name of		-	Signature of ASSIGNOR	this	JUL 2 2 2004
Jan IZDE	f Assignor) UNCE	-	Signature of ASSIGNOR Dlunce Signature of ASSIGNOR	this	date of signing JUL 2 2 2004
Jan IZDE (type name of	f Assignor) UNCE (Assignor) RŁOWSKA	-	Dunce		date of signing JUL 2 2 2004 date of signing
Jan IZDE (type name of Danuta K (type name of Alicja O (type name of	f Assignor) UNCE (Assignor) RŁOWSKA (Assignor) OWSKA	- - -	Signature of ASSIGNOR Signature of ASSIGNOR W. Heovele	this	date of signing JUL 2 2 2004 date of signing JUL 2 2 2004 date of signing JUL 2 2 2004
Jan IZDE (type name of Danuta K (type name of Alicja O (type name of Ewa WITK (type name of	f Assignor) UNCE (Assignor) RŁOWSKA (Assignor) OWSKA (Assignor) SZELEJEWS	- - - -	Signature of ASSIGNOR Signature of ASSIGNOR Wille Wile Signature of ASSIGNOR	this this	date of signing JUL 2 2 2004
Jan IZDE (type name of Danuta K (type name of Alicja O (type name of Ewa WITK (type name of Wiesław (type name of	f Assignor) UNCE (Assignor) RŁOWSKA (Assignor) OWSKA (Assignor) SZELEJEWS (Assignor) KUTNER	- - - S <u>KI</u>	Signature of ASSIGNOR Signature of ASSIGNOR Signature of ASSIGNOR Signature of ASSIGNOR	this this this	date of signing JUL 2 2 2004 date of signing JUL 2 2 2004
Jan IZDE (type name of Danuta K (type name of Alicja O (type name of Ewa WITK (type name of Wiesław (type name of Andrzej (type name of	f Assignor) UNCE (Assignor) RŁOWSKA (Assignor) OWSKA (Assignor) SZELEJEWS (Assignor) KUTNER (Assignor) f BANKOWS		Signature of ASSIGNOR Signature of ASSIGNOR Wille Wile Signature of ASSIGNOR	this this this	date of signing JUL 2 2 2004 date of signing

(if ASSIGNOR is a legal entity, complete the following information)

(type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR)

Title

NOTE:

RECORDED: 11/23/2004

No witnessing, notarization or legalization is necessary. If the assignment is notarized or legalized then it will only be prima facie evidence of execution. 35 USC 261. Use next page if notarization is desired.

[] Notarization or Legalization Page Added.

(Assignment of Invention—Multiple Inventors—page 3 of 3) 16-3.2